Frauen EM 2013                                                               SWE


Gruppe A

	Datum, MESZ
	Ort
	Begegnung
	Ergebnis

	10.07.2013, 
18.00 Uhr 
	Halmstad
	Italien - Finnland
	0:0 (0:0) 

	10.07.2013, 
20.30 Uhr 
	Göteborg
	Schweden - Dänemark
	1:1 (1:1) 

	13.07.2013, 
18.00 Uhr 
	Halmstad
	Italien - Dänemark
	2:1 (0:0) 

	13.07.2013, 
20.30 Uhr 
	Göteborg
	Finnland - Schweden
	0:5 (0:3) 

	16.07.2013, 
20.30 Uhr 
	Göteborg
	Dänemark - Finnland
	1:1 (1:0) 

	16.07.2013, 
20.30 Uhr 
	Halmstad
	Schweden - Italien
	3:1 (0:0) 


	Platz
	Team
	Pkt.
	Sp.
	G
	U
	V
	T

	1
	Schweden  
	7
	3
	2
	1
	0
	9:2

	2
	Italien  
	4
	3
	1
	1
	1
	3:4

	3
	Dänemark  
	2
	3
	0
	2
	1
	3:4

	4
	Finnland  
	2
	3
	0
	2
	1
	1:6


Gruppe B

	Datum, MESZ
	Ort
	Begegnung
	Ergebnis

	11.07.2013, 
18.00 Uhr 
	Kalmar
	Norwegen - Island
	1:1 (1:0) 

	11.07.2013, 
20.30 Uhr 
	Växjö
	Deutschland - Niederlande
	0:0 (0:0) 

	14.07.2013, 
18.00 Uhr 
	Kalmar
	Norwegen - Niederlande
	1:0 (0:0) 

	14.07.2013, 
20.30 Uhr 
	Växjö
	Island - Deutschland
	0:3 (0:1) 

	17.07.2013, 
18.00 Uhr 
	Växjö
	Niederlande - Island
	0:1 (0:1) 

	17.07.2013, 
18.00 Uhr 
	Kalmar
	Deutschland - Norwegen
	0:1 (0:1)  


	Platz
	Team
	Pkt.
	Sp.
	G
	U
	V
	T

	1
	Norwegen  
	7
	3
	2
	1
	0
	3:1

	2
	Deutschland  
	4
	3
	1
	1
	1
	3:1

	3
	Island  
	4
	3
	1
	1
	1
	2:4

	4
	Niederlande  
	1
	3
	0
	1
	2
	0:2


Gruppe C

	Datum, MESZ
	Ort
	Begegnung
	Ergebnis

	12.07.2013, 
18.00 Uhr 
	Norrköping
	Frankreich - Russland
	3:1 (2:0) 

	12.07.2013, 
20.30 Uhr 
	Linköping
	England - Spanien
	2:3 (1:1) 

	15.07.2013, 
18.00 Uhr 
	Linköping
	England - Russland
	1:1 (0:1) 

	15.07.2013, 
20.30 Uhr 
	Norrköping
	Spanien - Frankreich
	0:1 (0:1) 

	18.07.2013, 
20.30 Uhr 
	Norrköping
	Russland - Spanien
	1:1 (1:1) 

	18.07.2013, 
20.30 Uhr 
	Linköping
	Frankreich - England
	3:0 (1:0) 


	Platz
	Team
	Pkt.
	Sp.
	G
	U
	V
	T

	1
	Frankreich  
	9
	3
	3
	0
	0
	7:1

	2
	Spanien  
	4
	3
	1
	1
	1
	4:4

	3
	Russland  
	2
	3
	0
	2
	1
	3:5

	4
	England  
	1
	3
	0
	1
	2
	3:7


Viertelfinale

	Datum, MESZ
	Ort
	Begegnung
	Ergebnis

	21.07.2013, 
15.00 Uhr 
	Halmstad
	Schweden – Island

1. Gr. A -  3 Gr. B
	 4:0 (3:0)



	21.07.2013, 
18.00 Uhr 
	Växjö
	Italien – Deutschland

2. Gr. A – 2. Gr.  B
	 0:1 (0:1)  

	22.07.2013, 
18.00 Uhr 
	Kalmar
	Norwegen – Spanien

1. Gr. B – 2.Gr. C
	  3:1 (2:0)

	22.07.2013, 
20.45 Uhr 
	Linköping
	Frankreich – Dänemark

1.Gr .C – 3.Gr. A
	  3:5 n. E.    

  (1.1, 0:1)


Halbfinale

	Datum, MESZ
	Ort
	Begegnung
	Ergebnis

	24.07.2013, 
20.30 Uhr 
	Göteborg
	Schweden – Deutschland   

Sieger VF Halmstadt - Sieger VF Växjö
	 0:1 (0:1)

	25.07.2013, 
20.30 Uhr 
	Norrköping
	Norwegen - Dänemark

Sieger VF Kalmar - Sieger VF Linköping
	 5:3 n. E.

 (1:1, 1:0)


Finale

	Datum, MESZ
	Ort
	Begegnung
	Ergebnis

	28.07.2013, 
16.00 Uhr 
	Solna
	Deutschland - Norwegen

Sieger HF Göteborg - Sieger HF Norrköping
	  1:0 (0:0)


